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Aerators

Aerators

Aerators

Aerators

Compact Utility Loaders
Compact Utility Loaders
Compact Utility Loaders
Compact Utility Loaders
Compact Utility Loaders
Compact Utility Loaders
Log Splitters

Log Splitters

Log Splitters

Log Splitters

Log Splitters

Rotary brooms

Rotary brooms

Rotary brooms

Salt spreaders

Salt spreaders

Salt spreaders

Salt spreaders

Snow Plows
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Spreader/Sprayers
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BRAND
Exmark
Exmark
Ryan
Ryan
Dingo
Dingo
Dingo
Dingo
Dingo
Dingo
MTD

MTD

MTD

MTD

MTD
Trynex
Trynex
Trynex
Trynex
Trynex
Trynex
Trynex
Meyer Snow Plow
Meyer Snow Plow
Meyer Snow Plow
Misc Stock
Misc Stock
Sno Way
Sno Way
Sno Way
Trynex
Trynex
Trynex
Trynex
Trynex
Trynex
Trynex
Trynex
Trynex
Trynex
Trynex
Ground Logic

Sub-compact tractor attachments Yanmar

Sub-compact tractor attachments Yanmar

Sub-compact tractor attachments Yanmar

MODEL
ARS180CKA21000
ARS180CKA21000
554930
554930
22324
22806
23165
22409
22409
22405
LS33CCHP
LS33CCHP
LS27CCHP
LS25H
LS25H
S$S54000
S$S54000
S$S54000
SP2200
TS1200GR
SP1075X
SR210
51600
51200
41300
NAPZC4
NAPZC4
99101068
99100970
99100970
77870
77840
77820
77820
77740
77770
77860
77725
77725
77760
77700
PATHFINDER
B65SAPKIT
YL210SAP
YPLA48

ALL NEW, UNUSED INVENTORY WITH FULL
MANUFACTURER'S WARRANTY

Make your best deal!

Sale applies to specified model/serial numbers. Limited to

on-hand inventory. See salesman for details.

DESCRIPTION

21" Walk-Behind Aerator
21" Walk-Behind Aerator
30" Stand-On Aerator

30" Stand-On Aerator
Dingo TX 525 Wide Track
Auger swivel head
Leveler attachment
Standard bucket
Standard bucket

15" Auger

Log splitter 33 ton

Log splitter 33 ton

Log splitter 27 ton

Log splitter Honda engine
Log splitter Honda engine
Snow brush sweeper
Snow brush sweeper
Snow brush sweeper
Under tailgate spreader
12 cu. Ft. tailgate spreader
Tailgate spreader
Spreader wireless

BLACK IRON SUPER V2
BLACK IRON SVLD 7.5
BLACK IRON LOT PRO
PLOW NORDIC 64IN
PLOW NORDIC 64IN
BLADE 26 SER 7 6 ST
BLADE 29 SER 7 6HDW
BLADE 29 SER 7 6HDW
BIG BOX HDV

BIG BOX SPEEDWING
BIG BOX HD

BIG BOX HD

BLADE SPEEDWING 8600
HDV 8 6 V-BLADE

BIG BOX UTV STRAIGHT
BLADE 8000HD 8FT
BLADE 8000HD 8FT
BLADE UTV 6FT STRAIGH
BLADE 6FT 8IN LT
Spreader/sprayer
Backhoe B65 attachment

53" loader assembly attachment

48" core aerator attachment

UPDATED 7.12.19
SERIAL NO.
400157950
400896661
55493000314
55493000376
401272582
402760872
316000249
402575176
316000274
270000131
1G285H40003
11225H40080
11215H40067
1H126H30027
1H126H30026
160929301034
160817301004
160929301033
151221300068
T13-700005
160718300977
180115304882
138351600
521
00114241300
150180050
150180006
2690WSS103482
2990HDW100511
2990HDW100512
160609108074
160316106876
15111110505877820
150616101729
170530208531
160613202352
161010109204
160804200022
151012204733
170320207988
160719204457
2018036155
1639
YAMYL21LLHA002838
1297013



Sub-compact tractor attachments
Sub-compact tractor attachments
Sub-compact tractor attachments
Sub-compact tractor attachments
Sub-compact tractor attachments
Sub-compact tractor attachments
Sub-compact tractor attachments
Sub-compact tractor attachments
Sub-compact tractors

Sub-compact tractors

Sub-compacttractors——Yanamar————SA424AXHITL—— Sub-compact tractor 24HP L R5———————————— 400173

Sub-compact tractors
Sub-compact tractors
Sub-compact tractors
Sub-compact tractors
Trailers

Trailers

Trailers

Truck Loaders

Utility Vehicles

Utility Vehicles

Utility Vehicles

Utility Vehicles

Utility Vehicles

Walk Behind Mowers
Walk Behind Mowers

Walk Behind Mowers
Walk Behind Mowers
Walk Behind Mowers
Walk Behind Mowers
Walk Behind Mowers
Walk Behind Mowers
Walk Behind Mowers

Zero Turn Riders

Zero Turn Riders
Zero Turn Riders
Zero Turn Riders

Zero Turn Riders

Zero Turn Riders

Sr

Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar

Yanmar

Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Yanmar
Trailers
Trailers
Trailers

Scag

Am Landmstr
Am Landmstr
Am Landmstr
Yanmar
Yanmar
Scag

Scag

Exmark
Exmark
Exmark
Exmark

Exmark

YRT44SR
MG60SAP
MG60SAP

YLRG60

YLR60
BBUCKET12
YRB60S

YRBG60S
SA424XHITLDHX
SA424AXHITL

SA424AXHITL
SA424AXHITL
SA424AXHI
SA221XHTTL
UE8316032
LST616

LST616
TL20W26CHEFI
7151L01
3171B01
3171B01
YU700GMPH
YUM70BPSJB
SWZL52V22FSE
SWZ52V18FS

LZS88CDYM96RWO
LZS88CDYM96RWO
LZS88CDYM96RWO
LZS88CDYM96RWO
LZS88CDYM96RWO

STCII52V25CVEFI

SFZ5224KT

Reverse rotation tiller attachment
60" mid-mount deck attachment

60" mid-mount deck attachment

60" landscape rake attachment

60" landscape rake attachment

12" bucket B65 SA attachment

60" rear blade attachment

60" rear blade attachment
Sub-compact tractor front end loader
Sub-compact tractor 24HP TL R4

Sub-compact tractor 24HP TL R6
Sub-compact tractor 24HP TL R7
Sub-compact tractor 24HP R4 TIRES
Sub-compact tractor front end loader
Trailer 16FT

Trailer utility 6X16

Trailer utility 6X17

Tow behind truck loader

GO-KART Carbide 150CC
GO-KART Black Widow

GO-KART Black Widow

Utility vehicle Longhorn Red

Utility vehicle Bull Black
SWZL 52" 22HP Kawasaki engine
SWZ Hydro 52" 18HP Kawasaki engine

1290387
101010
PMD100521
1297619
1301037
DP000131
1293314
1293307
1593
400172

Super Recycler 21" Toro electric start
Super Recycler 21" walk behind mower
Recycler 22" walk behind mower
Recycler 22" walk behind mower
Recycler 22" Stow walk behind mower
Recycler 22" Stow walk behind mower

Recycler 22" Kohler engine high wheel

LAZER S 96" 37HP Yanmar engine
LAZER S 96" 37HP Yanmar engine
LAZER S 96" 37HP Yanmar engine
LAZER S 96" 37HP Yanmar engine

LAZER S 96" 37HP Yanmar engine

TIGER CAT Il 52IN 25HP Kohler EFI engine

400176

101064

400273

002445
4ZEUT1625H1131935
4YNBN1622HC083278
4YNBN1620HC083277
010A00192
L6KDC0161GCB00220
L6KDC0146GHB01297
L6KDC0148GJB04064
5Y4AMG5Y9HA100207
5Y4AMH1Y3JA100205
M1700045

K9200434

402550568

402740188

401102585

401102586

402695436

402695437

402938032
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FREEDOM 52IN 24HP Kohler engine
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Buckeye Power Sales | 6850 Commerce Ct. Dr. Blacklick, OH | 614-861-6000 | buckeyepowersales.com
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